
5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00

152.37

7.00

25.05

3.36

40.02

1.73
11.39

18.63

Sectio
n AL 

n° 123

16.06 8.955.17

29.27

Arrièr
e de 

bordure

Borne
nouvelle

Borne
nouvelle

Borne
nouvelle

Borne
nouvelle

Borne
nouvelle

Borne
ancienne

Borne
ancienne

Borne
nouvelle

Borne
nouvelle

Borne
nouvelle

S = 22
55 m²

Borne nouvelle

Arrière Bordure

DATEInd. OBSERVATIONSDOSSIER
Echelle 1/500

1 Plan de vente26/12/13 A8485

PLAN DE VENTE DU LOT n° 1  

Rue Avril Coueret

Lotissement " Le Bois de Lessard "

Commune D'ISNEAUVILLE

Système Planimétrique : RGF 93-CC50
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